
NINS
Y. Shimura (President)

Other Institutes
NAO, NIFS
NIBB, NIPS

IMS
H. Nakamura (Director General)

UVSOR Steering
Committee

S. Hino (Ehime Univ.)
K. Honma (Univ. of Hyogo)

I. Matsuda (ISSP)
K. Fukui (Fukui Univ.)

H. Namatame (Hiroshima Univ.)
M. Takata (RIKEN/SPring-8)

T. Yoshida (Nagoya Univ.)

Users in IMS 

UVSOR Users Association
K. Fukui (Chair, Fukui Univ.)

S. Hino (Ehime Univ.)
T. Gejo (Univ. of Hyogo)

K. Nakagawa (Kobe Univ.)
T. Yoshida (Nagoya Univ. )

UVSOR Organization (April 1st, 2008) 

UVSOR Facility
N. Kosugi (Director, Prof.)

Accelerator Physics
M. Katoh (Prof.)

M. Adachi
J. Yamazaki, K. Hayashi

T. Tokushi

Photophysics
S. Kimura (Assoc. Prof.)

 T. Ito
M. Hasumoto, M. Sakai

K. Terashima, M. Tsunekawa
  H. J. Im (Sungkyunkwan Univ.)  

Photochemistry
E. Shigemasa (Assoc. Prof.)

Y. Hikosaka
T. Horigome

E. Nakamura, N. Kondo
K. Amemiya (KEK-PF)
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UVSOR Staff 

 

Director 

KOSUGI, Nobuhiro Professor kosugi@ims.ac.jp 

 

Light Source Division (Accelerator Physics) 

KATOH, Masahiro Professor mkatoh@ims.ac.jp 

ADACHI, Masahiro Assistant Professor adachi@ims.ac.jp       (since Mar. 2008) 

MOCHIHASHI, Akira Assistant Professor       (until Aug. 2007) 

YAMAZAKI, Jun-ichiro Unit Chief Engineer yamazaki@ims.ac.jp 

HAYASHI, Kenji Engineer h-kenji@ims.ac.jp 

SHIMADA, Miho IMS Fellow (PD)                      (until Mar. 2008) 

TOKUSHI, Tetsuzyo Supporting Engineer tetsuzyo@ims.ac.jp 

 

Beamline Division (Photophysics) 

KIMURA, Shin-ichi Associate Professor kimura@ims.ac.jp 

ITO, Takahiro Assistant Professor tito@ims.ac.jp 

HASUMOTO, Masami Unit Chief Engineer hasumoto@ims.ac.jp 

SAKAI, Masahiro Engineer sakai@ims.ac.jp 

TERASHIMA, Kensei JSPS Fellow (PD) kensei@ims.ac.jp       (since Apr. 2008) 

IM, Hojun Guest Researcher hojun@ims.ac.jp        

SUMII, Ryohei Guest Researcher         (until Sept. 2007) 

TSUNEKAWA, Masanori Guest Researcher tsunekaw@ims.ac.jp    (since Mar. 2008) 

SODA, Kazuo Adjunct Professor (until Mar. 2008) 

 

Beamline Division (Photochemistry) 

SHIGEMASA, Eiji Associate Professor sigemasa@ims.ac.jp 

HIKOSAKA, Yasumasa Assistant Professor hikosaka@ims.ac.jp  

HORIGOME, Toshio Facility Chief Engineer horigome@ims.ac.jp 

NAKAMURA, Eiken Unit Chief Engineer eiken@ims.ac.jp 

KONDO, Naonori Engineer nkondo@ims.ac.jp 

KANEYASU, Tatsuo IMS Fellow (PD)      (until Mar. 2008) 

AMEMIYA, Kenta Adjunct Associate Professor (since Apr. 2008) 

 

Secretary 

HAGIWARA, Hisayo  hagiwara@ims.ac.jp 
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Graduate Students 

 

MIZUNO, Takafumi Grad. Univ. Adv. Studies tmizuno@ims.ac.jp 

MIYAZAKI , Hidetoshi Nagoya Univ. hmiyazak@ims.ac.jp 

IIZUKA, Takuya Grad. Univ. Adv. Studies takuizk@ims.ac.jp 

TANIKAWA, Takanori Grad. Univ. Adv. Studies tanikawa@ims.ac.jp     

KOIKE, Masashi Nagoya Univ.  

SUZUKI, Yasuhiro Nagoya Univ.  

YOSHIDA, Mitsuhiro Nagoya Univ.  

HASE, Atsumune Nagoya Univ.  

FURUI, Yuta Nagoya Univ.  

ITO, Masahiro Niigata Univ.                      (until Mar. 2008) 

 

 

 

Visiting Scientists 

 

SIMON, Marc LCPMR, France (Mar. 2007) 

GUILLEMIN, Reaud LCPMR, France (Mar. 2007) 

KWON, Yong-Seung Sungkyunkwan Univ., Korea (July-Aug. 2007, Jan 2008) 

LEE, Kyeng Eun Sungkyunkwan Univ., Korea (July 2007, Jan 2008) 

SONG, Yun Young Sungkyunkwan Univ., Korea (July-Aug. 2007) 

LEE, Yunsang Sungkyunkwan Univ., Korea (July 2007) 

BIELAWSKI, Serge Lille Univ., France (Sept.-Oct. 2007) 

SZWAJ, Christophe Lille Univ., France (Sept.-Oct. 2007) 

ELAND, John University of Oxford, UK (Oct.-Nov. 2007) 

FENG, Donglai Fudan University, P. R. China (Dec. 2007) 

SHEN, Dawei Fudan University, P. R. China (Dec. 2007) 

WEI, Jia Fudan University, P. R. China (Dec. 2007) 

COUPRIE, Marie-Emmanuelle SOLEIL, France  (Dec. 2007) 

LABAT, Marie SOLEIL, France (Dec. 2007) 
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UVSOR Steering Committee 

 

KOSUGI, Nobuhiro UVSOR, IMS Chair 

KIMURA, Shin-ichi UVSOR, IMS  

KATOH, Masahiro UVSOR, IMS  

SHIGEMASA, Eiji UVSOR, IMS  

SODA, Kazuo Nagoya Univ. (Adj. Prof., IMS) (until Mar. 2008) 

AMEMIYA, Kenta KEK-PF (Adj. Assoc. Prof., IMS) (since Apr. 2008) 

YOKOYAMA, Toshihiko IMS  

OHMORI, Kenji IMS  

NAKAMURA, Toshikazu IMS  

MITSUKE, Koichiro IMS  

KAKIZAKI, Akito Univ. of Tokyo (until Mar. 2008) 

MASE, Kazuhiko KEK-PF (until Mar. 2008) 

YOSHIDA, Hisao Nagoya Univ.  (until Mar. 2008) 

TAKATA, Masaki RIKEN/SPring-8  

NAMATAME, Hirofumi Hiroshima Univ.  

HONMA, Kenji Univ. of Hyogo  

HINO, Shojun Ehime Univ.  

MATSUDA, Iwao Univ. of Tokyo (since Apr. 2008) 

FUKUI, Kazutoshi Fukui Univ. (since Apr. 2008) 

YOSHIDA, Tomoko Nagoya Univ. (since Apr. 2008) 
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